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	Quotation Table

报  价  单
	Document No.:
	YLWM15060701

	
	
	Project Info:
	Investment Algerie Spain SL

	
	
	Send To:
	Ismael Samarin

	
	
	Tel:+34 647 957 444



	Quotation For Tower Crane

	No.
	Description of Goods
	Unit Price
	Quantity
	Total Value

	1
	TOWER CRANE-Height 40 Meters

	11
	Model 
	TC-5211
	USD49,500.00 FOB QINGDAO 
	1 Units
	USD49,500.00  FOB QINGDAO PORT

	12
	Height (m)
	40.00
	
	
	

	13
	Jib Length(m)
	52.00
	
	
	

	14
	Type
	Stationary
	
	
	

	15
	Max. Load(t)
	6.00
	
	
	

	16
	Section Size(m)
	1.835x1.835x2.5
	
	
	

	2
	INSURANCE

	21
	
	
	
	
	USD550.00

	3
	FREIGHT

	31
	40’’HQ
	
	USD2,200.00
	6 Unit
	USD13,200.00

	32
	20’’HQ
	
	USD0.00
	0 Unit
	

	
	TOTAL
	USD135,600.00

CIF Tenerife


	Explanations by Yongli Group

	Items
	Explanation

	Currency & Terms
	USD and CIF 

	Port of Destination
	Tenerife

	Payment Term
	30% by T/T as the down payment, balance by T/T or L/C before shipment

	Guarantee Period
	Steel structure-24 months, Hoisting, Trolleying, Slewing, Hydraulic jacking system-12 months, Electric parts-6 months

	Delivery Time
	30 Days after receipt of down payment 

	Valid period
	30 Days

	Installation

Debugging


	We shall send one technician to the site to provide guidance on installation and debugging and the training of operators. The guidance and training is usd60 per working day as allowance, the technician’s round-trip international air tickets, visa application fees, board and lodging expenses are paid by the customer. 


Quoted by:Shandong Yongli Hoisting Machinery Co., Ltd     Date: 2015-06-08
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